
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
44 
69 
17 
11 
21 
25 

Name 
Ville Fransson 
Leo Hofmeijer 
Nicke Fransson 
Tova Troué 
Leo Norrström 
Milly Hellberg 

Class 
Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Best Tm 
1:00.512 
1:00.677 
1:01.268 

Diff 

0.165 
0.756 

Best Speed 
46,999 
46,871 
46,419 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
6 

11 
5 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
Minimoto Junior B 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 9:24:18 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-07 09:15 


